

Oregon Trail Community Foundation

Voting and Non-Voting Annual Membership Application

The Oregon Trail Community Foundation is operated by the voting members who contribute "voting status" donations to the Foundation.

Voting members (as noted in the membership categories below) elect the Board of Directors each year at the Foundation's Annual meeting, held on the 4th Monday in January.

	HIRAM SCOTT Voting Member Donation \$5,000 and above (Benefits: Vote, Certificate, Name displayed at the Midwest Theater, Signed & Framed Centennial Print)
	MONUMENT Voting Member Donation \$1,000 to \$4,999 (Benefits: Vote, Certificate, Name displayed at the Midwest Theater, Unsigned Centennial Print)
	PLATTE RIVER Voting Member Donation \$500 to \$999 (Benefits: Vote, Certificate, Name displayed at the Midwest Theater)
	CONESTOGA Voting Member Donation \$250 to \$499 (Benefits: Vote, Certificate)
	PIONEER Voting Member Donation \$50 to \$249 (Benefits: No Vote, Thank You)
I am pledging \$_	for the fund.
Signature	 Date
Name	 Phone
Address	

Return this completed form and pledge to:
Oregon Trail Community Foundation
PO Box 1344, 115 Railway Plaza
Scottsbluff, NE 69363-1344

City State Zipcode

* Donations to the Foundation are tax deductible *